Annual Report 2024

20.3.2025 09:00:00 CET | Entra ASA | Annual financial and audit reports

Entra ASA has published its annual report for 2024 today. The report is attached and can also be accessed on Entra's website: https://www.entra.no/investor-relations/reports-and-presentations

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

Ole Anton Gulsvik, CFO, +47 995 68 520, oag@entra.no

About Entra ASA

Entra is a leading owner, manager, and developer of office properties in Norway. The company owns and manages around 80 properties, totalling approximately 1.3 million square metres, located in the Greater Oslo region, Bergen, and Stavanger. Entra's tenant base primarily comprises public sector entities and high-quality private tenants on long-term leases. The company's strategy focuses on creating value through profitable growth, being the preferred office provider, and environmental leadership.

Attachments

- <u>Download announcement as PDF.pdf</u>
- Entra ASA Annual Report 2024.pdf
- <u>entraasa-2024-12-31-0-en.zip</u>